R
S
 /
 K
S
 /
 2
7.

+400 °C. They are crimped and also have a poorer seal than other cables due to the
used insulation material. To order your cable temperature probe, select the required
configuration and send us the order code.
Possible connections
Sensor 2W 3W 4W
Pt
NTC
Ni
LM235Z
KTY
B - Connection type
Code Conn. type
B2 2-Wire (2W)
B3 3-Wire (3W)
B4 4-Wire (4W)
A - Measuring element
Code Sensor Accuracy / Tolerance resistance min2} max2}
A012 Pt100 Cl. B dT = ±(0,30 °C + 0,005|t|)1} -50 °C +400 °C
A011 Pt100 Cl. A dT = ±(0,15 °C + 0,002|t|)1} -50 °C +300 °C
A013 Pt100 1/3 Cl. B dT = ±(1/3 · (0,30 °C + 0,005|t|))1} -50 °C +200 °C
A014 Pt100 1/10 Cl. B dT = ±(1/10 · (0,30 °C + 0,005|t|))1} ±0 °C +100 °C
A022 Pt500 Cl. B dT = ±(0,30 °C + 0,005|t|)1} -70 °C +500 °C
A032 Pt1000 Cl. B dT = ±(0,30 °C + 0,005|t|)1} -50 °C +400 °C
A031 Pt1000 Cl. A dT = ±(0,15 °C + 0,002|t|)1} -50 °C +300 °C
A105 NTC 5 kOhm R25 = 5 KOhm ±1 % -40 °C +125 °C
A110 NTC 10 kOhm R25 = 10 KOhm ±1 % -40 °C +125 °C
A120 NTC 20 kOhm R25 = 20 KOhm ±1 % -40 °C +125 °C
A210 Ni1000
-60 °C to 0 °C: dT = ±(0,4 °C + 0,028 · T) | 0 °C
to +150 °C: dT = ±(0,4 °C + 0,007 · T)
-60 °C +150 °C
A323 LM235Z typical ±1 °C -40 °C +125 °C
A421 KTY 81-210 R25 = 2 KOhm ±1 % -50 °C +150 °C
A411 KTY 81-110 R25 = 1 KOhm ±1 % -50 °C +150 °C
1}according to IEC 751 / EN 60751 | 2} Perm. range °C | A105, A110, A120, A323, A421, A411 only
on request | Please note that the measuring range depends on the measuring element and the
connection cable. | Detailed information and the characteristics can be found in our download area.
Customizable options
A - Measuring element
B - Connection type
C - Length protection sleeve
D - Ø protection sleeve
E - Material connection cable
F - Length connection cable
G - Connector
H - Bend protection
Cable probe with glass fibre cable
R
S
 /
 K
S
 /
 2
7.
10
.2
02
1
Would you like to conact us?Click here...
Cable probe with glass fibre cable
G - Connector
Code Feature
G01
Insulated end ferrules
(50 mm)
H - Bend protection
Length
(mm)

Insulation resistance: ≥ 100 MOhm at min. 100 VDC | 1}Perm. range °C | 2}Tolerance ± 0,2 mm | 3} Tolerance ± 0,03 mm² | 4} per single strand | IP20
| Other lengths on request
Your order code
Order nr.
Measuring
element
Connection
type
Length
protection
sleeve
Ø protection
sleeve
Material
connection cable
Length
connection cable
Connector
Bend
protection
803580 1011 A_____ B_____ C_____ D_____ E_____ F_____ G_____ H_____
F - Length
Code F010 F020  F030 F040 F050 F100 F150 F200
m 1 2 3 4 5 10 15 20
Other lengths on request
Cable probe with glass fibre cable
R
S
 /
 K
S
 /
 2
7.
10
.2
02
1
Would you like to conact us?Click here...
Cable probe with glass fibre cable
Technical drawing
Customizable options
A - Measuring element
B - Connection type
C - Length protection sleeve
D - Ø protection sleeve
E - Material connection cable
F - Length connection cable
G - Connector
H - Bend protection
All dimensions in mm
Ausführung 2-Leiter / 2-Wire version
Ausführung 3-Leiter / 3-Wire version
Ausführung 4-Leiter / 4-Wire version
 Delivery and Assembly
Delivery and Packaging Probe, seperatly packaged in PE bag
Important assembly advices
Installation by means of compression fitting: Please tighten
the union nut of the compression fitting by hand as far as
it will go (clearly noticeable). For compression fittings with
PTFE pressure ring, please make a 1/4 turn with a wrench
suitable for the width across flats. These compression
fittings can be used several times in this way. In the case